337©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revised: July 9, 2008
Teccor® brand Thyristors
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.littelfuse.com for current information.
337©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.
Teccor® brand Thyristors
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Bidirectional DIAC Trigger
HTxxx & HTMxxx & STxxx Series
Part Numbering System
Voltage Range:
32= 27V to 37V
32A/5761= 28V to 36V
32B/5761A= 30V to 34V
34B= 32V to 36V
35= 30V to 40V
36A/5762= 32V to 40V
36B= 34V to 38V
40= 35V to 45V
60= 56V to 70V
x xxxx xxT M
Packaging:
Blank = Bulk Pack
RP = Reel Pack
Package Type:
H = DO-35 (with leads) or
      MINIMELF (no leads)
S = DO-214
Device Type:
T = DIAC
Package Type Designator:
M: MINIMELF
(surface mount version without leads)
First Line: Part Number
Second Line: Date Code
DO-214:
DO-35 & MINIMELF: No marking
Part Marking System
MINIMELF Reel Pack (RP) Specifications
13mm Abor
Hole Diameter